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NACHWUCHS HERREN U 13 KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
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# Executed 
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Base 
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GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.13 1 0 1

Ref 

- 1.231A

In
fo

Thomas JUNSKI GER 23.37 0.5011.7412.131 1

2Lz+2T -0.20 --1 0-13.502 3.30
CSSp3 -1012.603 0.33 2.93
SlSt1 -0011.804 0.17 1.97

--3-3-3-0.901.305 2F< < 0.40
--1-1 2.300-0.202.506 CCoSp2

12.80 12.13
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.00 3.00 2.50

Factor 
1.00 2.83

2.831.00 2.502.753.25Transitions
3.001.00 3.002.753.25Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.25 2.75 3.251.00 3.08

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.74

  <  Under-rotated jump 
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